Installation and User’s Guide
7214620300R02
Your input helps to create even better products and experiences.
Share the warmth and leave a review.
dimplex.com/sharethewarmth
IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION:
Read this manual first before attempting to install or use this electric fireplace. Always comply with the
warnings and safety instructions contained in this manual to prevent personal injury or property damage.

12 ⅛"
307 mm
12 ⅛"
307 mm
12 ⅛"
307 mm
Weight 66.5 lb
30.2 kg
74.7 lb
33.9 kg
81.1 lb
36.8 kg
88.6 lb
40.2 kg
Product Name Model/SKU Model Name UL Number Size
30" Firebox Insert - Grey Brick 500005130 REV30-NB
690978xxxx* 30"
30" Firebox Insert - Weathered Concrete 500005131 REV30-WC
30" Firebox Insert - Black 500005447 REV30-BL
30" Firebox Insert - Herringbone Brick 500005734 REV30-HB
36" Firebox Insert - Grey Brick 500005133 REV36-NB
690979xxxx*
36"
36" Firebox Insert - Weathered Concrete 500005134 REV36-WC
36" Firebox Insert - Black 500005448 REV36-BL
36" Firebox Insert - Herringbone Brick 500005735 REV36-HB
36" Firebox Insert (Portrait) - Grey Brick 500005135 REV36P-NB
36"
Portrait
36" Firebox Insert (Portrait)
- Weathered Concrete
500005136 REV36P-WC
36" Firebox Insert (Portrait) - Black 500005449 REV36P-BL
36" Firebox Insert (Portrait)
- Herringbone Brick
500005736 REV36P-HB
42" Firebox Insert - Grey Brick 500005139 REV42-NB
690980xxxx* 42"
42" Firebox Insert - Weathered Concrete 500005140 REV42-WC
42" Firebox Insert - Black 500005450 REV42-BL
42" Firebox Insert - Herringbone Brick 500005737 REV42-HB
*where xxxx is a non-safety critical suffix
Product Reference
UL Listing File Number: E71416
7